

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10358-10361 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

T. GOVINDARAJ & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. SUBRATHINAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/02/2011            These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. E.R. Sumathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the appellants is present.

None for the respondent.

Await for the receipt of the report of service of  
notice issued on 9.2.2011.

List again on 18.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

hj